

State Vs. Mohd. Ishrat
FIR No.15/16
PS. Seelampur
Case No. 69

18.09.2019

Pr: Sh. Dharam Chand, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused is produced from J/C.

Sh. K. N. Sharma, Ld. LAC for accused.

IO/Insp. Ram Avtar Tyagi is present.

PW15 HC Sachin is present, examined, cross examined and discharged.

No other PW is present.

Put up for PE on 17/10/2019.

Next two witnesses as per list of witness be summoned for the next date of hearing.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts/Delhi/18.09.2019

S