

SC No. 177/2021
State Vs. Rishabh Bhardwaj & Ors.
FIR No.790 /2019
PS : New Usman Pur

04.05.2022

Present: Sh. Ajit Kr. Srivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All accused are on bail except accused Vikash who is
absent today.
Advocates are on strike today.
IO is absent despite service.
Put up for purpose fixed on 25.05.2022.

(Devender Kumar)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD/Delhi
04.05.2022